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S U N Differenz Punkte

FC Weigheim

ErgebnisSpielpaarung

Samstag, 08.09.2018

SV TuningenFC Weigheim

D-Jugend Vorbereitungsturnier 

05:00 min

Gruppe

Beginn:

Teilnehmende Mannschaften

13:00 Spielzeit: 20:00 min Pause:

FC Weigheim SV Durchhausen
SV Tuningen SV Durchhausen

Spielplan

Sportgelände Trossinger Straße
78056 VS-Weigheim

SV Durchhausen SV Tuningen
Beginn

1 13:00
Platz

SV Durchhausen
SV Tuningen
FC Weigheim

Mannschaft

1 14:15

1 13:25
1

1
1

14:40

13:50
SV Tuningen

FC Weigheim15:05 SV Durchhausen

Torverh.Spiele

Abschlusstabelle

Platzierung


